
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrA Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 37.600 Regan Douglas 3136 All American Gymnastics

2T 9.650 34.450 Brooklyn Baker 3134 All American Gymnastics

2T 9.650 34.250 Sierra Hostutler 3162 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

4T 9.550 37.950 Devin Thorpe 3129 Aerial Athletics

4T 9.550 36.150 Amaya Flannel 3137 All American Gymnastics

6 9.500 37.150 Makenna Arguello 3133 All American Gymnastics

7 9.450 36.850 Kayley Echols 3124 Aerial Athletics

8 9.350 34.650 Pyper Key 3153 Love Gymnastics

9T 9.200 34.000 Sydney Trcka 3130 Aerial Athletics

9T 9.200 33.600 Mayan Rodriguez 3154 Love Gymnastics

11 8.900 32.000 Sydney Junek 3140 All American Gymnastics

12 7.000 30.050 Maria Sofia Lundy 3126 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrA Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.600 Regan Douglas 3136 All American Gymnastics

2 9.400 37.950 Devin Thorpe 3129 Aerial Athletics

3 9.350 37.150 Makenna Arguello 3133 All American Gymnastics

4T 9.000 36.150 Amaya Flannel 3137 All American Gymnastics

4T 9.000 34.450 Brooklyn Baker 3134 All American Gymnastics

6 8.900 34.650 Pyper Key 3153 Love Gymnastics

7 8.700 36.850 Kayley Echols 3124 Aerial Athletics

8 8.500 34.000 Sydney Trcka 3130 Aerial Athletics

9 7.800 30.050 Maria Sofia Lundy 3126 Aerial Athletics

10 7.600 34.250 Sierra Hostutler 3162 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

11 7.400 33.600 Mayan Rodriguez 3154 Love Gymnastics

12 7.200 32.000 Sydney Junek 3140 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrA Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.950 Devin Thorpe 3129 Aerial Athletics

2 9.200 36.850 Kayley Echols 3124 Aerial Athletics
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3 8.700 37.150 Makenna Arguello 3133 All American Gymnastics

4 8.650 37.600 Regan Douglas 3136 All American Gymnastics

5 8.500 33.600 Mayan Rodriguez 3154 Love Gymnastics

6 8.300 36.150 Amaya Flannel 3137 All American Gymnastics

7 8.200 34.250 Sierra Hostutler 3162 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

8 7.600 34.000 Sydney Trcka 3130 Aerial Athletics

9 7.300 32.000 Sydney Junek 3140 All American Gymnastics

10 7.250 30.050 Maria Sofia Lundy 3126 Aerial Athletics

11 7.100 34.650 Pyper Key 3153 Love Gymnastics

12 6.900 34.450 Brooklyn Baker 3134 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrA Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.600 37.600 Regan Douglas 3136 All American Gymnastics

1T 9.600 37.150 Makenna Arguello 3133 All American Gymnastics

3T 9.500 37.950 Devin Thorpe 3129 Aerial Athletics

3T 9.500 36.850 Kayley Echols 3124 Aerial Athletics

5T 9.300 36.150 Amaya Flannel 3137 All American Gymnastics

5T 9.300 34.650 Pyper Key 3153 Love Gymnastics

7 8.900 34.450 Brooklyn Baker 3134 All American Gymnastics

8 8.800 34.250 Sierra Hostutler 3162 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

9 8.700 34.000 Sydney Trcka 3130 Aerial Athletics

10 8.600 32.000 Sydney Junek 3140 All American Gymnastics

11 8.500 33.600 Mayan Rodriguez 3154 Love Gymnastics

12 8.000 30.050 Maria Sofia Lundy 3126 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrA All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.950 Devin Thorpe 3129 Aerial Athletics

2 37.600 Regan Douglas 3136 All American Gymnastics

3 37.150 Makenna Arguello 3133 All American Gymnastics

4 36.850 Kayley Echols 3124 Aerial Athletics

5 36.150 Amaya Flannel 3137 All American Gymnastics

6 34.650 Pyper Key 3153 Love Gymnastics

7 34.450 Brooklyn Baker 3134 All American Gymnastics
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8 34.250 Sierra Hostutler 3162 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

9 34.000 Sydney Trcka 3130 Aerial Athletics

10 33.600 Mayan Rodriguez 3154 Love Gymnastics

11 32.000 Sydney Junek 3140 All American Gymnastics

12 30.050 Maria Sofia Lundy 3126 Aerial Athletics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Sr Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.900 38.400 Tatum Hopkins 3147 GymACT Gymnastics

2 9.850 29.350 Audrey Bensmiller 3155 Metroplex Gymnastics

3 9.800 36.100 Avery  Grosman 3158 Metroplex Gymnastics

4 9.750 37.300 Angela Barrera 3135 All American Gymnastics

5 9.650 36.600 Jenna Hawkins 3138 All American Gymnastics

6T 9.600 37.900 Jordan Oelschleger 3148 GymACT Gymnastics

6T 9.600 36.200 Anna Craig 3146 GymACT Gymnastics

6T 9.600 34.450 Abby Hudspeth 3163 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

9 9.350 35.350 Haylee Whiteside 3152 GymACT Gymnastics

10 9.300 35.200 Isabel  Marquez 3127 Aerial Athletics

11T 9.000 35.000 Alicia Lundy 3125 Aerial Athletics

11T 9.000 33.900 Grace Johnson 3139 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Sr Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.900 Jordan Oelschleger 3148 GymACT Gymnastics

2 9.500 38.400 Tatum Hopkins 3147 GymACT Gymnastics

3 9.200 37.300 Angela Barrera 3135 All American Gymnastics

4 9.000 35.200 Isabel  Marquez 3127 Aerial Athletics

5 8.700 35.350 Haylee Whiteside 3152 GymACT Gymnastics

6 8.600 36.600 Jenna Hawkins 3138 All American Gymnastics

7 8.300 36.200 Anna Craig 3146 GymACT Gymnastics

8 8.100 35.000 Alicia Lundy 3125 Aerial Athletics

9 8.000 36.100 Avery  Grosman 3158 Metroplex Gymnastics

10T 7.800 34.450 Abby Hudspeth 3163 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

10T 7.800 33.900 Grace Johnson 3139 All American Gymnastics

12 X 29.350 Audrey Bensmiller 3155 Metroplex Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Sr Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 29.350 Audrey Bensmiller 3155 Metroplex Gymnastics

2 9.350 37.900 Jordan Oelschleger 3148 GymACT Gymnastics
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3 9.300 38.400 Tatum Hopkins 3147 GymACT Gymnastics

4 9.200 36.200 Anna Craig 3146 GymACT Gymnastics

5 9.150 37.300 Angela Barrera 3135 All American Gymnastics

6 8.800 36.600 Jenna Hawkins 3138 All American Gymnastics

7 8.700 35.000 Alicia Lundy 3125 Aerial Athletics

8T 8.600 36.100 Avery  Grosman 3158 Metroplex Gymnastics

8T 8.600 35.350 Haylee Whiteside 3152 GymACT Gymnastics

10 8.450 34.450 Abby Hudspeth 3163 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

11T 8.100 35.200 Isabel  Marquez 3127 Aerial Athletics

11T 8.100 33.900 Grace Johnson 3139 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Sr Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 29.350 Audrey Bensmiller 3155 Metroplex Gymnastics

2T 9.700 38.400 Tatum Hopkins 3147 GymACT Gymnastics

2T 9.700 36.100 Avery  Grosman 3158 Metroplex Gymnastics

4 9.550 36.600 Jenna Hawkins 3138 All American Gymnastics

5 9.300 37.900 Jordan Oelschleger 3148 GymACT Gymnastics

6T 9.200 37.300 Angela Barrera 3135 All American Gymnastics

6T 9.200 35.000 Alicia Lundy 3125 Aerial Athletics

8 9.100 36.200 Anna Craig 3146 GymACT Gymnastics

9 9.000 33.900 Grace Johnson 3139 All American Gymnastics

10 8.800 35.200 Isabel  Marquez 3127 Aerial Athletics

11 8.700 35.350 Haylee Whiteside 3152 GymACT Gymnastics

12 8.600 34.450 Abby Hudspeth 3163 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Sr All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.400 Tatum Hopkins 3147 GymACT Gymnastics

2 37.900 Jordan Oelschleger 3148 GymACT Gymnastics

3 37.300 Angela Barrera 3135 All American Gymnastics

4 36.600 Jenna Hawkins 3138 All American Gymnastics

5 36.200 Anna Craig 3146 GymACT Gymnastics

6 36.100 Avery  Grosman 3158 Metroplex Gymnastics

7 35.350 Haylee Whiteside 3152 GymACT Gymnastics
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8 35.200 Isabel  Marquez 3127 Aerial Athletics

9 35.000 Alicia Lundy 3125 Aerial Athletics

10 34.450 Abby Hudspeth 3163 North East Texas Elite Gymnastics

11 33.900 Grace Johnson 3139 All American Gymnastics

12 29.350 Audrey Bensmiller 3155 Metroplex Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrB Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 10.000 38.950 Autumn Carpenter 3156 Metroplex Gymnastics

2 9.950 38.150 Abby Carroll 3157 Metroplex Gymnastics

3 9.900 38.850 Morgan Streeter 3159 Metroplex Gymnastics

4 9.700 36.250 Kylie Terrell 3151 GymACT Gymnastics

5 9.650 38.000 Star Pflieger 3149 GymACT Gymnastics

6 9.550 35.700 Sarah Laurel 3142 All American Gymnastics

7 9.450 33.550 Elizabeth Smith 3150 GymACT Gymnastics

8 9.300 34.000 Sophia Stevenson 3144 All American Gymnastics

9 9.150 32.050 Haley Williamson 3145 All American Gymnastics

10 9.100 31.800 Kyler Rod 3143 All American Gymnastics

11 9.050 37.400 Jada Walker 3131 Aerial Athletics

12T 9.000 34.400 Leah Snipes 3128 Aerial Athletics

12T 9.000 32.650 Emma Weaver 3132 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrB Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 38.850 Morgan Streeter 3159 Metroplex Gymnastics

2T 9.600 38.950 Autumn Carpenter 3156 Metroplex Gymnastics

2T 9.600 37.400 Jada Walker 3131 Aerial Athletics

4 9.250 38.150 Abby Carroll 3157 Metroplex Gymnastics

5 9.200 38.000 Star Pflieger 3149 GymACT Gymnastics

6 8.800 35.700 Sarah Laurel 3142 All American Gymnastics

7 8.650 32.650 Emma Weaver 3132 Aerial Athletics

8T 8.400 36.250 Kylie Terrell 3151 GymACT Gymnastics

8T 8.400 34.400 Leah Snipes 3128 Aerial Athletics

10 8.200 32.050 Haley Williamson 3145 All American Gymnastics

11 7.700 34.000 Sophia Stevenson 3144 All American Gymnastics

12 7.400 33.550 Elizabeth Smith 3150 GymACT Gymnastics

13 7.100 31.800 Kyler Rod 3143 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrB Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 38.950 Autumn Carpenter 3156 Metroplex Gymnastics

2 9.500 38.000 Star Pflieger 3149 GymACT Gymnastics

3T 9.300 38.850 Morgan Streeter 3159 Metroplex Gymnastics

3T 9.300 37.400 Jada Walker 3131 Aerial Athletics

5 9.150 38.150 Abby Carroll 3157 Metroplex Gymnastics

6 8.750 36.250 Kylie Terrell 3151 GymACT Gymnastics

7T 8.300 34.400 Leah Snipes 3128 Aerial Athletics

7T 8.300 34.000 Sophia Stevenson 3144 All American Gymnastics

9 8.100 35.700 Sarah Laurel 3142 All American Gymnastics

10 7.600 33.550 Elizabeth Smith 3150 GymACT Gymnastics

11 7.300 32.650 Emma Weaver 3132 Aerial Athletics

12 6.900 31.800 Kyler Rod 3143 All American Gymnastics

13 6.700 32.050 Haley Williamson 3145 All American Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrB Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.800 38.850 Morgan Streeter 3159 Metroplex Gymnastics

1T 9.800 38.150 Abby Carroll 3157 Metroplex Gymnastics

3 9.750 38.950 Autumn Carpenter 3156 Metroplex Gymnastics

4 9.650 38.000 Star Pflieger 3149 GymACT Gymnastics

5 9.450 37.400 Jada Walker 3131 Aerial Athletics

6 9.400 36.250 Kylie Terrell 3151 GymACT Gymnastics

7 9.250 35.700 Sarah Laurel 3142 All American Gymnastics

8 9.100 33.550 Elizabeth Smith 3150 GymACT Gymnastics

9T 8.700 34.400 Leah Snipes 3128 Aerial Athletics

9T 8.700 34.000 Sophia Stevenson 3144 All American Gymnastics

9T 8.700 31.800 Kyler Rod 3143 All American Gymnastics

12 8.000 32.050 Haley Williamson 3145 All American Gymnastics

13 7.700 32.650 Emma Weaver 3132 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JrB All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.950 Autumn Carpenter 3156 Metroplex Gymnastics

2 38.850 Morgan Streeter 3159 Metroplex Gymnastics
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3 38.150 Abby Carroll 3157 Metroplex Gymnastics

4 38.000 Star Pflieger 3149 GymACT Gymnastics

5 37.400 Jada Walker 3131 Aerial Athletics

6 36.250 Kylie Terrell 3151 GymACT Gymnastics

7 35.700 Sarah Laurel 3142 All American Gymnastics

8 34.400 Leah Snipes 3128 Aerial Athletics

9 34.000 Sophia Stevenson 3144 All American Gymnastics

10 33.550 Elizabeth Smith 3150 GymACT Gymnastics

11 32.650 Emma Weaver 3132 Aerial Athletics

12 32.050 Haley Williamson 3145 All American Gymnastics

13 31.800 Kyler Rod 3143 All American Gymnastics
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